

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Bishop to Engrossed House Bill No. 615 by Representative Bishop

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 8, after "audit;" insert "to provide for immunity;"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 8, line 6, after "include" delete "information" and insert the following:

5 "the following:

6 "(a) Information"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 8, line 7, after "audit" change the semi-colon ";" to a period "." and delete
9 "information" and insert in lieu thereof the following:

10 "(b) Information"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 4

12 On page 8, line 8, after "audit" change the semi-colon ";" to a period "." and delete "and
13 "exhibits" and insert in lieu thereof the following:

14 "(c) Exhibits"